



# GIRLS SPORT VICTORIA

## 2010 SPRINGBOARD DIVING FINALS - JUNIORS

Starting Time: 8:45 PM

Name		School		Dive No.	Pos.	Board Height	Group	Flying	No. of S'saults	No. of Twists	Deg of Diff	Judge #1	Judge #2	Judge #3	Judge #4	Judge #5	Dive Total	Dive Score	Progress Total	Place	
1	Brittany Armstrong	Firbank	1	101	Tuck	1 m	Front				1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	19.20		9th
			2	401	Tuck	1 m	Inward				1.4	2.0	2.0	2.0				6.0	8.40	27.60	
			3	201	Straight	1 m	Back				1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	24.65	52.25	
			4	103	Tuck	1 m	Front			1.5		1.6	2.0	1.5	2.0			5.5	8.80	61.05	
2	Sophie Thomson	Melbourne	1	103	Tuck	1 m	Front		1.5		1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	19.20		8th
			2	201	Straight	1 m	Back				1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	25.50	44.70	
			3	101	Tuck	3 m	Front				1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	17.50	62.20	
			4	401	Tuck	1 m	Inward				1.4	6.0	5.0	5.5				16.5	23.10	85.30	
3	Georgie Lyon	Strathcona	1	103	Pike	3 m	Front		1.5		1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5				22.0	35.20		6th
			2	401	Tuck	1 m	Inward				1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	25.20	60.40	
			3	201	Straight	1 m	Back				1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	30.60	91.00	
			4	101	Pike	1 m	Front				1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	23.40	114.40	
4	Louisa Weichmann	Star of the Sea	1	103	Tuck	1 m	Front		1.5		1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	29.60		5th
			2	403	Tuck	1 m	Inward			1.5		2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	65.90	
			3	104	Tuck	1 m	Front			2		2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	96.70	
			4	202	Tuck	1 m	Back			1		1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	120.70	
5	Alicia Galloway	Sacre Coeur	1	103	Pike	3 m	Front		1.5		1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	28.80		7th
			2	401	Tuck	1 m	Inward				1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	24.50	53.30	
			3	201	Tuck	1 m	Back				1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	30.00	83.30	
			4	301	Tuck	1 m	Reverse				1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	24.00	107.30	
6	Sophie Ash	Korowa	1	103	Pike	3 m	Front		1.5		1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	25.60		4th
			2	201	Tuck	3 m	Back				1.7	6.5	7.5	8.0				22.0	37.40	63.00	
			3	401	Tuck	3 m	Inward				1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	24.05	87.05	
			4	5231	Free	3 m	Twisting			1.5	1/2	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	121.05	
7	Bronwyn Price	Shelford	1	103	Pike	3 m	Front		1.5		1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	29.60		3rd
			2	201	Pike	3 m	Back				1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	36.00	65.60	
			3	403	Tuck	3 m	Inward			1.5		1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	103.60	
			4	301	Tuck	3 m	Reverse				1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	30.60	134.20	
8	Nicky Eastaugh	MLC	1	105	Tuck	3 m	Front		2.5		2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	29.70		3rd
			2	404	Tuck	3 m	Inward			2		2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	68.10	
			3	5233	Free	3 m	Twisting			1.5	1 1/2	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	108.90	
			4	104	Tuck	1 m	Front			2		2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	25.30	134.20	
9	Anna Tsoukalis	Korowa	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0				23.5	56.40		1st
			2	205	Tuck	3 m	Back			2.5		2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	40.60	97.00	
			3	403	Tuck	1 m	Inward			1.5		2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	138.80	
			4	5233	Free	3 m	Twisting			1.5	1 1/2	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	56.40	195.20	
10	Meg Thornton	MLC	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	48.00		2nd
			2	403	Pike	3 m	Inward			1.5		2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	37.80	85.80	
			3	5231	Free	3 m	Twisting			1.5	1/2	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	40.00	125.80	
			4	5132	Free	3 m	Twisting			1.5	1	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	44.10	169.90	



# GIRLS SPORT VICTORIA

## 2010 SPRINGBOARD DIVING FINALS - INTERMEDIATES

Starting Time: 8:15 PM

Name		School		Dive No.	Pos.	Board Height	Group	Flying	No. of S'saults	No. of Twists	Deg of Diff	Judge #1	Judge #2	Judge #3	Judge #4	Judge #5	Dive Total	Dive Score	Progress Total	Place
1	Emily Livy	Ivanhoe	1	101	Straight	1 m	Front				1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	22.40		10th
			2	103	Tuck	1 m	Front		1.5		1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	44.00	
			3	202	Straight	1 m	Back		1		1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	67.80	
			4	5221	Free	1 m	Twisting		1	1/2	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.5	21.25	89.05	
2	Stephanie Lampard	Firbank	1	103	Pike	1 m	Front		1.5		1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30		6th
			2	202	Straight	1 m	Back		1		1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	60.35	
			3	5221	Free	1 m	Twisting		1	1/2	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	88.40	
			4	403	Tuck	3 m	Inward		1.5		1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	118.80	
3	Alison Fisher	Star of the Sea	1	103	Pike	3 m	Front		1.5		1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60		5th
			2	403	Tuck	3 m	Inward		1.5		1.9	2.5	3.5	4.0			10.0	19.00	48.60	
			3	5132	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	87.45	
			4	105	Tuck	3 m	Front		2.5		2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	129.25	
4	Olivia Maccora	Mentone	1	103	Tuck	1 m	Front		1.5		1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60		8th
			2	202	Tuck	1 m	Back		1		1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	44.85	
			3	302	Tuck	1 m	Reverse		1		1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	70.45	
			4	403	Tuck	3 m	Inward		1.5		1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	104.65	
5	Phoebe Gleeson	Firbank	1	105	Tuck	3 m	Front		2.5		2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20		4th
			2	401	Pike	1 m	Inward				1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	31.50	66.70	
			3	203	Tuck	1 m	Back		1.5		2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	105.70	
			4	104	Tuck	1 m	Front		2		2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	136.50	
6	Ashlee Smith	Sacre Coeur	1	101	Tuck	1 m	Front				1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80		9th
			2	5122	Free	1 m	Twisting		1	1	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	42.60	
			3	201	Straight	1 m	Back				1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	68.95	
			4	103	Pike	1 m	Front		1.5		1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	99.55	
7	Arabella Aldous-Urwin	PLC	1	103	Pike	1 m	Front		1.5		1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15		7th
			2	101	Pike	1 m	Front				1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	25.35	58.50	
			3	201	Pike	1 m	Back				1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	77.70	
			4	401	Tuck	1 m	Inward				1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	30.10	107.80	
8	Georgie Tobias	Strathcona	1	103	Pike	1 m	Front		1.5		1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45		3rd
			2	403	Pike	3 m	Inward		1.5		2.1	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	46.20	77.65	
			3	301	Pike	1 m	Reverse				1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	111.65	
			4	5231	Free	1 m	Twisting		1.5	1/2	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	152.60	
9	Natalie Kozlov	Lauriston	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80		2nd
			2	5233	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1 1/2	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	49.20	84.00	
			3	403	Tuck	1 m	Inward		1.5		2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	48.40	132.40	
			4	404	Tuck	3 m	Inward		2		2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	176.80	
10	Emma Jamieson	Ruyton	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	7.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	49.20		1st
			2	205	Tuck	3 m	Back		2.5		2.8	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.5	32.20	81.40	
			3	405	Tuck	3 m	Inward		2.5		2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	52.65	134.05	
			4	5333	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1 1/2	2.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.5	56.25	190.30	



# GIRLS SPORT VICTORIA 2010 SPRINGBOARD DIVING FINALS - SENIORS

Starting Time: 7:45 PM

Name		School		Dive No.	Pos.	Board Height	Group	Flying	No. of S'saults	No. of Twists	Deg of Diff	Judge #1	Judge #2	Judge #3	Judge #4	Judge #5	Dive Total	Dive Score	Progress Total	Place	
1	Stephanie Brown	Genazzano	1	103	Pike	3 m	Front		1.5		1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00		10th	
			2	104	Tuck	1 m	Front		2		2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20			67.20
			3	401	Tuck	1 m	Inward				1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	25.90			93.10
			4	301	Tuck	1 m	Reverse				1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80			117.90
2	Amy McArdle	Strathcona	1	103	Pike	1 m	Front		1.5		1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75		9th	
			2	401	Pike	1 m	Inward				1.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	33.75			63.50
			3	104	Tuck	1 m	Front		2		2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30			99.80
			4	203	Tuck	1 m	Back		1.5		2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00			137.80
3	Georgie McIntosh	MLC	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	24.00		8th	
			2	403	Tuck	3 m	Inward		1.5		1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90			63.90
			3	5132	Free	1 m	Twisting		1.5	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40			101.30
			4	5223	Free	1 m	Twisting		1	1 1/2	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95			139.25
4	Sarah Mackay	MLC	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00		4th	
			2	5231	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1/2	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	40.00			88.00
			3	403	Tuck	3 m	Inward		1.5		1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35			119.35
			4	104	Tuck	1 m	Front		2		2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	40.70			160.05
5	Kate Francis	Star of the Sea	1	105	Tuck	3 m	Front		2.5		2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50		7th	
			2	5132	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70			74.20
			3	403	Pike	3 m	Inward		1.5		2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00			116.20
			4	5231	Free	1 m	Twisting		1.5	1/2	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45			146.65
6	Georgina Chambers	Toorak	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60		6th	
			2	203	Straight	3 m	Back		1.5		2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60			73.20
			3	404	Tuck	3 m	Inward		2		2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40			111.60
			4	5233	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1 1/2	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80			152.40
7	Sian Petch	St Margaret's	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40		3rd	
			2	303	Tuck	3 m	Reverse		1.5		2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00			74.40
			3	403	Pike	3 m	Inward		1.5		2.1	7.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	46.20			120.60
			4	5233	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1 1/2	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	49.20			169.80
8	Sarah Monagle	Sacre Coeur	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20		5th	
			2	403	Tuck	1 m	Inward		1.5		2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	47.30			90.50
			3	5231	Free	3 m	Twisting		1.5	1/2	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00			125.50
			4	203	Tuck	1 m	Back		1.5		2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00			158.50
9	Olivia Carter	Strathcona	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	54.00		2nd	
			2	405	Tuck	3 m	Inward		2.5		2.7	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	62.10			116.10
			3	205	Tuck	3 m	Back		2.5		2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	56.00			172.10
			4	305	Tuck	3 m	Reverse		2.5		2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	61.60			233.70
10	Anna Gelai	Firbank	1	105	Pike	3 m	Front		2.5		2.4	8.5	8.5	9.0			26.0	62.40		1st	
			2	405	Tuck	3 m	Inward		2.5		2.7	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	67.50			129.90
			3	205	Tuck	3 m	Back		2.5		2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60			184.50
			4	305	Tuck	3 m	Reverse		2.5		2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60			239.10